
5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1

D D

C C

B B

A A

SCLSEBD_0

SDA_IN T
R
A
P
 
o
r
 
D
C
S
 s
o
f
t
w
a
r
e

SEBD_2

SEBD_1 SDA_OUT

DIS_I2C

CPLD Design

J2C_TCK

J2C_TMS

J2C_TDO

DIS_JTG - disable
JTAG and J2C

DIS_I2C -
disable
I2C

10k

10k

ROB type 3A or 3BORI

TRAP
MCM3 or MCM7

SCL SDI SDO

DIS_JTG

VCC

VCC

SCL

SDA


